D
is
tr
ib
u
ti
on
Broadband Distribution Amplifi ers

(c) Power Consumption varies by model. Range for all models provided.
❍ Specifications - Continued
❍ Ordering Information
Model Stock No. Description
BIDA 550-30   5400 53    Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 47-550 MHz
BIDA 550-50   5400 55    Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 50 dB, 47-550 MHz
BIDA 750-30   5400 73    Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 47-750 MHz
BIDA 55A-30   5800 53    Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 49-550 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36 MHz)
BIDA 55A-30P   5800P53    Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 49-550 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36 MHz)
BIDA 55A-43   5800 54    Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 43 dB, 49-550 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36 MHz)
BIDA 55A-43P   5800P54    Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 43 dB, 49-550 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36 MHz)
BIDA 55A-50   5800 55    Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 50 dB, 49-550 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36 MHz)
BIDA 75A-30   5800 73    Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 49-750 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36MHz)
BIDA 75A-30P   5800P73    Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 49-750 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36MHz)
BIDA 75A-43   5800 74    Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 44 dB, 49-750 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36MHz)
BIDA 75A-43P   5800P74    Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 43 dB, 49-750 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36MHz)
BIDA 86A-30   5800 83    Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 49-860 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36MHz)
BIDA 86A-30P   5800P83    Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 49-860 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36MHz)
BIDA 86A-43   5800 84    Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 44 dB, 49-860 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36MHz)
BIDA 86A-43P   5800P84    Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 44 dB, 49-860 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-36MHz)
BIDA 86B-30   5900 83    Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 54-860 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-42MHz)
BIDA 86B-30P   5900P83    Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 54-860 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-42MHz)
BIDA 86B-43   5900 84    Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 44 dB, 54-860 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-42MHz)
BIDA 86B-43P   5900P84    Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 44 dB, 54-860 MHz, Integrated Active Return (5-42MHz)